NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

MpouszBoaguTenb

SUBARU IMPREZA cepfaH (GC) 2.0 Turbo
GT AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cegaH (GC) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cefaH (GC) 2.2 GX
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHuBepcan (GF) 2.0
Turbo GT AWD

SUBARU LEGACY lIl yHnsepcan (BE, BH)
2.5 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY lIl yHnsepcan (BE, BH)
2.0 RSK AWD

SUBARU LEGACY lIl yHnsepcan (BE, BH)
3.0 H6 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BE, BH) 2.5 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BE, BH) 2.0 RSK
AWD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BE, BH) 3.0 H6
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cegaH (GD) 2.0 WRX
Turbo AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GD) 2.0 WRX
Turbo AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cefaH (GD) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cefaH (GD) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GD) 2.0 i AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHuBepcan (GG) 2.0
Turbo AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GG) 2.0
WRX Turbo AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHuBepcan (GG) 2.0
AWD

Mop

06.1998 -
12.2000

09.1998 -
09.2000

11.1995 -
08.1998

09.1998 -
09.2000

06.1998 -
12.2000

12.1998 -
08.2003

08.2000 -
08.2003

08.2000 -
08.2003

10.1998 -
08.2003

08.2000 -
08.2003

08.2000 -
08.2003

12.2000 - .

12.2002 -.

10.2005 - .

10.2005 - .

12.2001 -
11.2002

12.2000 - .

12.2002 - .

10.2005 - .

kB

160

206

206

160

115

191

154

115

191

154

160

165

206

184

150

160

165

184

Kopg
aBuraTtensi

EJ205

EJ205P

EJ22

EJ205P

EJ205

EJ25

EJ206

EZ30

EJ25

EJ206

EZ30

EJ205

EJ205

EJ205P

EJ20
(Turbo)

EJ205

EJ205

EJ205

EJ205

218

280

132

280

218

156

260

209

156

260

209

218

225

280

250

204

218

225

250

KyO.
cMm

1994

1994

2212

1994

1994

2457

1994

3000

2457

1994

3000

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

Bug c6opku

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

Kyne

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cepaH

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



SUBARU FORESTER (SG) 2.0 S Turbo
AWD

SUBARU FORESTER (SG) 2.5 XT AWD

SUBARU OUTBACK (BL, BP) 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU LEGACY IV (BL, BP) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY IV (BL, BP) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY IV (BL, BP) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY IV (BL, BP) 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU LEGACY 1V yHusepcan (BL, BP,
B13 ) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY 1V yHueepcan (BL, BP,
B13 ) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY 1V yHueepcan (BL, BP,
B13 )2.0D AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA HaknoHHas 3agHss
yactb (GR, GH, G3) 2.5 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yactb (GR, GH, G3) 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU FORESTER (SH) 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU FORESTER (SH) 2.5 AWD

SUBARU FORESTER (SH) 2.5

SUBARU OUTBACK (BM, BR) 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU OUTBACK (BM, BR) 2.5 i AWD

SUBARU LEGACY V (BM, BR) 2.5i AWD

SUBARU LEGACY V (BM, BR) 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU LEGACY V (BM, BR) 2.5 i AWD

SUBARU LEGACY V yHuBepcan (BM, BR)
2.0 D AWD

SUBARU LEGACY V yHusepcan (BM, BR)
251 AWD

SUBARU XV 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU XV 1.6 i AWD

SUBARU XV 2.0 i AWD

SUBARU XV 2.0 D AWD

SUBARU BRZ 2.0

09.2002 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2008 -
09.2009

06.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

02.2008 - .

06.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

02.2008 - .

01.2008 - .

01.2009 - .

09.2008 - .

06.2008 - .

01.2008 - .

09.2009 - .

09.2009 - .

09.2009 - .

09.2009 - .

01.2012 -.

09.2009 - .

09.2009 - .

03.2012 - .

03.2012 - .

03.2012 - .

03.2012 - .

06.2012 - .

130

169

110

121

132

140

110

121

140

110

169

110

108

169

126

110

123

123

110

125

110

123

80

84

110

108

147

EJ20

EJ255

EE20Z

EJ20

EJ20Y

EJ20Y

EE20Z

EJ20

EJ20Y

EE20Z

EJ255

EE20Z

EE20Z

EJ255

EJ253

EE20z

EJ253

EJ253

EE20Z

EJ253

EE20Z

EJ253

EE20z

FB16

FB20B

EE20z

FA20

177

230

150

165

179

190

150

165

190

150

230

150

147

230

171

150

167

167

150

170

150

167

109

114

150

147

200

1994

2457

1998

1994

1994

1994

1998

1994

1994

1998

2457

1998

1998

2457

2457

1998

2457

2457

1998

2457

1998

2457

1998

1600

1995

1998

1998

BE3/1eX0/ 3aKpbIThlIi

BE34ex0[ 3aKpbIThI

yHuBepcan

cepaH
cenaH
cepaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

BE34ex0[ 3aKpbIThIi
Be34exo[ 3aKpbIThIi
BE34eX0[ 3aKpbIThI
yHMBepcan
yHuBepcan

cepaH

cefaH

cepaH

yHMBepcan

yHUBepcan

Be3aexon 3aKkpbITbln
Be34exon 3aKkpbIThbln
Be3aexon 3aKkpbITbln
Be34exon 3aKkpbIThbln

Kyne



SUBARU FORESTER (SJ) 2.0 X AWD 03.2013 - . 110 FB20 150 1995 Be34exo[ 3aKpbITbIi

SUBARU FORESTER (SJ) 2.0 D AWD 03.2013 - . 108 EE20Z 147 1998 BE34eX0[ 3aKpbIThI

SUBARU FORESTER (SJ) 2.5 AWD 07.2014 - . 127 FB25 173 2498 BE3/1eX0/ 3aKpbITblii




